Contact Us
South Africa Australia
www.major-tech.com www.majortech.com.au info@majortech.com.ausales@major-tech.com
VRRS RANGE 1000V Insulated Ring Gear Wrenches
VRRS RANGE
1000V Insulated Ring
Gear Wrenches
72 Teeth
1000V Insulated
When your work involves live conductors and electrical systems, safety is
non-negotiable. Major Tech's 1000V Insulated Ring Gear Wrenches provide the ultimate
peace of mind. Fully insulated for use on live conductors up to 1000V AC, these
wrenches comply with the stringent IEC 60900 standards. Each tool is meticulously
tested to 10,000V to ensure your safety. Crafted from robust chrome vanadium steel,
these wrenches are built to last. Their unique design drives metric sizes, making them
versatile for a range of tasks. With 72 teeth, they offer high precision and torque, making
them indispensable for electricians and professionals working with live electrical
components. These wrenches are the epitome of safety and reliability, ensuring your
work is executed with utmost confidence.
Features
Fully insulated for use on live conductors up to 1000V AC
Conforms to EN 60900 standards
Individually tested to 10 000V
Chrome vanadium steel
Unique design drives metric sizes
72 Teeth
VRRS10 15029.5                     10
VRRS11 16032                         11
VRRS12 16534.5                      12
VRRS13 17034.5                      13
VRRS14 18037.5                      14
VRRS17 18038                         17
VRRS19 20040                         19
*Sizes in mm
Product Code A L